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1. Elizaveta Kuzina 2003 NA 15.1 296.00

2. Grace Reid 1996 GBR 15.1 283.65

3. Sonya Palkhivala 2005 CAN 14.5 274.95

4. Kseniia Bochek 2009 UKR 14.0 262.40

5. Naïs Gillet 2002 FRA 14.1 262.35

6. Uliana Kliueva 2002 NA 15.1 257.55

7. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 15.1 256.35

8. Aleksandra Blazowska 2002 POL 14.8 232.50

9. Nadezhda Trifonova 2008 NA 14.4 231.00

10. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 15.1 229.70

11. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 13.5 223.00

12. Jette Müller 2003 GER 15.1 220.15

13. Juliette Landi 2007 FRA 14.1 219.35

14. Amy Rollinson 2004 GBR 15.1 216.05

15. Iva Ereminova 2009 BUL 12.8 215.25

16. Ellen Andersson 2000 SWE 13.7 191.60

17. Matilda Brown 2005 GBR 14.8 179.10

18. Alycia Lim 2006 SGP 13.7 178.95

19. Tekle Sharia 2007 GEO 14.1 177.25

20. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 14.4 175.20

21. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 13.1 170.70

22. Clara Liaw 2006 SGP 13.1 155.40
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1. Kuzina, Elizaveta NA 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 2. 15.1 296.00

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 2. (112.50)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 58.50 3. (171.00)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.00 1. (233.00)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (296.00)

2. Reid, Grace GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 52.50 9. 15.1 283.65

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.15 4. (103.65)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 4. (166.65)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 2. (225.15)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 2. (283.65)

3. Palkhivala, Sonya CAN 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.35 4. 14.5 274.95

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 3. (109.95)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (171.45)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 3. (211.95)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. (274.95)

4. Bochek, Kseniia UKR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. 14.0 262.40

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 6. (102.00)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 5. (158.00)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 50.40 5. (208.40)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 4. (262.40)

5. Gillet, Naïs FRA 405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.55 12. 14.1 262.35

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 11. (90.75)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 6. (153.75)

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.60 6. (208.35)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 5. (262.35)

6. Kliueva, Uliana NA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 1. 15.1 257.55

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 1. (121.50)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 1. (178.50)

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 32.55 4. (211.05)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.50 6. (257.55)

7. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 3. 15.1 256.35

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 41.85 8. (97.35)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 7. (151.35)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.00 7. (205.35)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.00 7. (256.35)
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8. Blazowska, Aleksandra POL 405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 11. 14.8 232.50

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 42.00 13. (87.00)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 12. (136.50)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.00 8. (187.50)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 45.00 8. (232.50)

9. Trifonova, Nadezhda NA 105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 20. 14.4 231.00

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 49.50 15. (85.50)

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 14. (129.00)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 13. (180.00)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 9. (231.00)

10. Smith, Evie GBR 205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 16. 15.1 229.70

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 13. (87.00)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 13. (132.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.70 9. (184.70)

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 10. (229.70)

11. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 10. 13.5 223.00

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 10. (94.20)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 9. (140.40)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 11. (183.80)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 11. (223.00)

12. Müller, Jette GER 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. 15.1 220.15

305B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 5. (103.50)

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 36.00 10. (139.50)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 45.00 10. (184.50)

107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.65 12. (220.15)

13. Landi, Juliette FRA 405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 36.45 19. 14.1 219.35

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 12. (88.25)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 8. (143.75)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 16.80 16. (160.55)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 13. (219.35)

14. Rollinson, Amy GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. 15.1 216.05

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 6. (102.00)

305B 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 x 15.00 15. (117.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.05 14. (165.05)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 14. (216.05)
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15. Ereminova, Iva BUL 405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 41.85 17. 12.8 215.25

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.60 9. (96.45)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 11. (138.45)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 12. (181.65)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 15. (215.25)

16. Andersson, Ellen SWE 405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 14. 13.7 191.60

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 36.40 18. (79.60)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 17. (116.00)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 15. (161.60)

5152B 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 30.00 16. (191.60)

17. Brown, Matilda GBR 405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. 14.8 179.10

305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 22.50 21. (76.50)

107C 2.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 x 12.60 22. (89.10)

205B 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 19. (138.60)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 17. (179.10)

18. Lim, Alycia SGP 405C 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.85 17. 13.7 178.95

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 17. (81.45)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 25.20 19. (106.65)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 18. (144.45)

5152B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.50 18. (178.95)

19. Sharia, Tekle GEO 405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.55 12. 14.1 177.25

107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 32.20 20. (76.75)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 37.50 18. (114.25)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.60 17. (147.85)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 19. (177.25)

20. Karnafel, Diana UKR 105B 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 25.20 22. 14.4 175.20

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 22. (64.20)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.00 21. (94.20)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 31.50 21. (125.70)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 20. (175.20)

21. Medkova, Ivana CZE 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 14. 13.1 170.70

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 16. (83.70)

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 32.40 16. (116.10)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 12.60 20. (128.70)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 21. (170.70)
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22. Liaw, Clara SGP 405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 32.40 21. 13.1 155.40

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 19. (76.80)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 25.20 20. (102.00)

305C 2.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 12.60 22. (114.60)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 22. (155.40)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  22   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  110

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Eryn   Barrett

JU 2    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 3    Salome   Jugeli

JU 4    Jan   Zika

JU 5    Olena   Patserina

JU 6    Patrick  Kreisel

JU 7    Lottie   Thompson

Referee :

CAN

BUL

GEO

CZE

UKR

GER

GBR

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Jann Hendrik Siefken AUT

Speaker:

Lucas Orlowski GER
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